
D2_5K8
8427.8 ac

D2_ADJ2
13732.3 ac

D2_ADJ3
19524.4 ac

450

193C2

450B

453BR

192BH

193
H

544O

1300

450G

19
2

509A

194
A

501

192

194

239

NM-547

SH-60
5

40
0D

2201
9

45
0F

ZB

193

453E

194I

198

450F
C

I B
O

L A
C

O
3 3

4

453

400

400A2

19
2B

SH-509

LA MOSCA
LOOKOUT
SITE

Horace
Mesa

El Dado
Mesa

Mesa
Chivato

Grande
Ridge

Cerro
Salado

Cerro
Ortiz

Cerritos de la
Jolla de Santa Rosa

Mesa de las Vacas

Jesus
Mesa

Cerro
Pelon

Cerro
Marquez

Mesita de
la Madera

Cerro
Redondo

Cerro de
la Celosa

East
Grants
Ridge

Cerro
Cuate

Mesa de
CaÃ±oncito

Arch
Mesa

Cerro de
Jacobo

Mesa
Redondita

Roman
Hill

Mount
Taylor

B-52
Hill

Cerro
Negro

Las Carretas

Mesa del
Lobo

Loma
Larga

Black
Mesa

Mesa
Chivato

Cerro del
Durazno

Piedras
Blancas

Las
Mesas

Muggy
Point

Cerro
Colorado

La Jara
Mesa

Cerro
Alesna

El Dado
Peak

Cerros De
Alejandro

Cerro
Pino

Cerro
Chivato

Cerros de
Guadalupe

Cerrito del
Relampago

Cerro
Colorado

Santa
Rosa
Peaks

Banco de
la Casa

Mesa de
Ortega

Mesa
Marquez

Cerrito
Ojo Frio

La Mesa

Cerro
Montoso

Julian
Hill

San Mateo
Mesa

Cerro
Frio

Banco del
Cerro
Chiuato

Cerro de
Santa Rosa

Cerro de
Nuestra
SeÃ±ora

Cerro
Venada

Cerro
Aguila

Mesa
Blanca

Cerro
Chato

Cerro
Osha

Lagunas
Cuatas

Cerro
Chavez

Cerro
Colorado

Cerro
Colorado

Mesa de
la Vereda
Piedra Blanca

Cerro
Vacio

Grants Ridge

Grants

Laguna
Pueblo

Laguna
Pueblo

EncinalEncinal Paguate

Acoma
Pueblo

Laguna
Pueblo

Laguna
Pueblo

Laguna
Pueblo

Ignacio
Chavez WSA

Chamisa
WSA

FS Road - HIGH CLEARANCE VEHICLES (LVL 2)
FS Road - SUITABLE FOR PASSENGER CARS (LVL 3)
FS Road - MODERATE DEGREE OF USER COMFORT (LVL 4)
STATE HIGHWAY
COUNTY, PARISH, BOROUGH
Travel Management Rule, Decision Routes for Legal Travel
Powerline/Pipeline
State
Bureau of Land Management
Tribal
NM State Game and Fish
Municipal
Forest Boundary
 Non-FS Ownership within FS Boundary
BLM Wilderness Study Area
Inventoried Roadless Areas

Inventoried Areas
Inventory Area

Cibola National Forest
Mountain Districts Plan Revision

0 4 82
Miles

Mount Taylor RD, Mount Taylor

Phase 2 Inventory Results for
Lands that may be Suitable for Wilderness

USDA is an equal opportunity provider, employer, and lender.


